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F1 <1 FTH g1 IuK F & FfETE Y ?
#a A9 faiq agfaaa & 3 § o fagr
F @a § 1 &3 faqy ugloma & o
JEH T T AR AA HqT FEATE
g

ot W frary fawt.: g e
At ) & gafag sarer dar et
T g9 foar iy ar oAt & w9
T 9T @ T Ay ag qAT S5
21 zafae ag frog fear smar @ fr feaar &1 fFe = @« e o
FAFT £qTAA Fwra g faofa %2

=t wy fomd . weae AgEw, wat
PR & IO Y I oAWA § IS
AR AW gt g AfFT A g oI dfaam #1 T 164 FT A
femmar wmar g fowar qga famr, Heq q_W X T F fAw uF faqw
#AT grr & ST IEY G F TH 339
F1 g fRw ¥ w1 wfgwr faar g FWmAdg & X H, §F vAar g
o srrfeamey Wit & waa w1 qar Ag¥
g T FT A AW ¥ FH A T
¥ ol gRAw dueax ¥ fAw wew
HAY Qar § ST aw e o st & fate & s qT Y §e g
o€ 9@, F@ SATET A7 IG 9T @F
forqn s ?
MR. SPEAKER: It is a suggestion for action.

oy foerd : A3 oz quT @
T a7 et

st g faaf @ ag T
FTFTT 77 gaurfa® arar Y 71 T g afeF 471 g T 769 § FE LW A0
affeq a7 7, a8 AT FT A § |
HI Y aga @1 a1 § fore ¢ wraw ey
ST @HT § WET WY IAF gY aFF §
HfT @Ry g T qwmr & 9
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ZRAA IAATAT AT § IEH TAAI
FAFT faar v &, fadim A EE
2 ax dur @ g 2 5 w7
TER fFam f7g w8 97 @+ 3
fererr & & & ag 97 9= wrer wmar @
A & gagarg € P

Separatist Campaign in Tamil Nadu

+
*246. SHRI RAMAVATAR
SHASTRI:

SHRI PURUSHOTTAM
KAKODKAR:

Will the Minister of HOME AF-FAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether Government's attention has been drawn to the press reports regarding Shri E. V. Ramaswami Naicker’s Separatist Campaign in respect of Tamil Nadu;

(b) if so, whether Government of India have taken up the matter with the Tamil Nadu Government;

(c) if so, with what result; and

(d) Government of India’s reaction to such a campaign?

THE DEPUTY MINISTER IN THE
MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS
(SHRI F. H. MOHSIN): (a) and (b).
Yes, Sir. The Government of Tamil Nadu have been requested to examine the feasibility of initiating legal action.

(c) and (d). Reply from the Government of Tamil Nadu is awaited.

oft AR mEAr . Heasw S,
[ TR W & T1A F FIA AW F qTAR
FI ATT FIAT VI HET AMEGT F N
zafaw & ag SraAT SIEar fF wr gy f% g #t aeFre FY foar waw B,
& wq frar war A 99F A fm affeaTg ATF ¥ ¥F AT & wreEr
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1 & fag . |43g fEqr § an
aft v ome fRr & Ay wvE A arg srarg faar & 7 eore faan g A ear ?

SHRI F, H. MOHSIN: Sir, we have addressed a letter to the Tamil Nadu
Government on 24-11-1973. We have
not yet received the reply from the Tamil Nadu Government,

AR e o afreeg
g7HIT #1 97 fa@y ¥ I@ W Faf
1AM FT AMRIAT 27 FATAT T @78,
o q1F FFRE AT qrawy A g ?
a3 faer 2 q1 fec gg A9 § ww
F7 qr i faar 3 7 A Y g
TR ATOFT & A qT AR
IA F M FT FIS FAAT T 3%
¥ g & fag Uy ¥ a5y & F
T qLG T ATT ZAIL AW & gq & f@yard
& w7 Tuwr "g war =ifg ?

g wAY (s IwAwT difw ) ¢
Wege AEIEA, HAAG qIEE A ;q A
S gwa @A fear g frogw o Tw-W ATFT ¥ fRawT A5 F4t A8
WHATT AT STY T SAFT HATATEY
@@ @Y 57 A0 2 AR 3§y Tg
gaeq w1fgT giar & & Twearay aras « ot Qfagifas afefeafy § gamr WY sy afcgg A 1 SAIT 95 F
G FT o fgT AT TAr g, & 3 &
a § ITM 3 W G nar § whae
Fax gWMr A s & W
AIH TG OF a9 & fomr ar A
TafT & quAT OF qRW 3 ¥AT HIgar
g faad ogi7 g3 @1 wZdw Jfw
YA & (Ao tEr 8, wqid I9H iRuAR agA d Tarfa ) wEd wRd
F 39 9T W ¥ qfagq qfafwar 16z
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FAT TG 78 | IA€Y a1q F7 gqT
WA Sw AGN & | UF 7 FowA A
A IH aEY I WA § | 9 OF LfAw
Ta At frarery € ¢ fagaans,” ag dfw
¢ frdt 7 58 7 35 frray @Y & o
ST I A9 § ATan § 99 23 N fag
2y & fF afeemrg &1 se g1 afgq 1 IHE 9gw W gATa qa-STAETT GHT &, UF qFEAT WY agr aafadw
T ®T ¥ T97, I G FE FT A A
wTE, IH4 wger 7 faar ) afrAars
Fa@we &t N W@ FfF o
AEA FT AUF 7gea v ;T A & 0

st @R, RIS JxE ;. qewE
S, AR F 9 w1 79 feew &Y
g & f ot weorrfrfa wte AmsT &
FE A E R g F AR A ?

st 3T fiwe ffwa - ST
AR T FYE TH T K gAAT AW
g

ot TwT @ |@at :weay APy,
2w ¥ frd T fre® # W weFRIEARY qIRINA AT gy ag wAT x4 X
ST 9vgar § 7 ag St A aq
Tgr & vad ¥ frdY faault afa w79 gra &, an et a<g /) qgraaT ] ?

st gmawT Ofwa : froaagds
T v aEN g g o wwar 2, iy
o & qRET 8 !

